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Chicago Miniature Lamp reserves the right to make specification revisions that enhance the design and/or performance of the product
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WHERE INNOVATION COMES TO LIGHT

E L E C T R O - O P T I C A L C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S A N D R A T I N G S

Feat u r es

• Block m ount ing, height and spacing alignm ent saves

assem bly cost and t im e.

• Standoffs prevent flux ent rapm ent .

• Press- in m ount ing pin secures assem bly to PC board

while soldering.

Housing: Black Nylon, UL94V-O

Alternate LEDs are available in this package as

standard variat ions.

Mount ing hole pat tern on page 1-X6.
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DIM A

(inches)

.580
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.580
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.810

.810

.810

.550

.550

.550

ANODE (+)

ANODE (+)

Ø.200

P ANE L

F OR P OS T

C LE ANING

.020 S T AND-OF F

±.020
DIM "A"

.115±.015

.150 MIN.

T Y P .
.020 S Q.

All dimensions in inches .


